
I.D.:	42602059

REECHIPARE	RETEA	DE	DATE

Data
publicarii

23.04.19 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	30237000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

10.030,00	RON	-	10.030,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.	Patch	panel	optic	1U	12	adaptori	echipat	cu	12	adaptori	SC/PC	+	12	pigtailuri	SC/PC	fibra
SM	LSZH	0,9mm,	lungime	1m,	raza	indoire	fibra	>40mm,	cu	ghidaj	frontal	pentru	patch
corduri	:	3	buc	*170	lei	/	BUC	2.	Patch	panel	optic	1U	24	adaptori	echipat	cu	24	adaptori
SC/PC	+	24	pigtailuri	SC/PC	fibra	SM	LSZH	0,9mm,	lungime	1m,	raza	indoire	fibra	>40mm,	cu
ghidaj	frontal	pentru	patch	cordurI	:	2	BUC*	230	LEI/BUC	3.	Switch	ALLIED	TELESIS	AT-
GS950/16-50	:	2	buc*	755	lei/buc	4.	Switch	ALLIED	TELESIS	AT-GS950/8/50	:	3	buc	*650
lei/buc	5.	Modul	SFP	AT-SPFX/15	:	10	buc	*	435	lei/buc	6.	Patch	Cord	Fibra	Optica	Patch	cord
optic	SC-LC,	conectori	/PC(albastru)	sau	/APC(verde),	fibra	SM	G652D	semi-tight	bufer,
diametru	cablu	2-3mm,	Simplex,	manta	PVC	sau	LSZH,	culoare	galben,	lungime	2m	:	6
buc*15	lei/buc	7.	Patch	Cord	Fibra	Optica	Patch	cord	optic	SC-SC,	conectori	/PC(albastru)
sau	/APC(verde),	fibra	SM	G652D	semi-tight	bufer,	diametru	cablu	2-3mm,	Simplex,	manta
PVC	sau	LSZH,	culoare	galben,	lungime	2m	:	4	buc	*15	lei/buc	8.	Cabinet	metalic	pentru
telecomunicatii	si	retelistica,	standard	industrial	de	19	inch,	montanti	fata	si	spate	pentru
echipamente	de	19	inch.,	12U	buc.	:	1	buc*	400	lei/buc	9.	Cabinet	metalic	pentru
telecomunicatii	si	retelistica,	standard	industrial	de	19	inch,	montanti	fata	si	spate	pentru
echipamente	de	19	inch.,	15U	buc.	:	1	buc	*	460	lei/buc	10.	PDU	6	prize	Shucko,	19''	cu
protectie,	buton	ON/OFF,	carcasa	aluminiu	:	2	buc*120lei/buc


